
coastal fall inland fall

coastal spring inland spring(a) (b)

(c) (d)

coastal spring inland spring

coastal fall inland fall

longitude

(e) (f)

(h)(g)

110°W 100°W 90°W 80°W110°W 100°W 90°W 80°W

110°W 105°W 100°W 95°W

0.
2

0.
3

0.
4

0.
5

0.
6

110°W 105°W 100°W 95°W

0.2
0.3

0.4
0.5

0.6

110°W 100°W 90°W 80°W 110°W 100°W 90°W 80°W

m
ea

n 
ha

bi
ta

t s
ui

ta
bi

lit
y 

st
op

ov
er

 si
te

s
pr

op
or

tio
n 

of
 h

ig
h 

co
nn

ec
tiv

ity
 a

re
as

proportion of high connectivity areas
0.

0
0.

1
0.

2
0.

3
0.

4
0.

5
0.

2
0.

3
0.

4
0.

5

0.0
0.1

0.2
0.3

0.4
0.5

110°W 105°W 100°W 95°W110°W 100°W 95°W105°W

m
ean habitat suitability stopover sites

0.0
0.1

0.2
0.3

0.4
0.5

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

0.1
0.3

0.5
0.7


